DONALD MCKINNEY
PHILADELPHIA STEM ECOSYSTEM
COMMUNITY-BASED LEARNING CONFERENCE

June 10, 2017 | 8:30am-4:30pm

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15

9:15-9:30
9:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:50
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:00
2:00-3:30
3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

Philadelphia

Education

Fund

Registration & Breakfast (Lobby)

Welcome & Purpose of the day (Auditorium)
Nancy Peter, Greer Richardson, Victor Donnay, & Susan Varnum

Speaker: Ken McKinney

Keynote Panel - What is a STEM Ecosystem?

Nancy Peter - Moderator

Ron Ottinger - Director of STEM Next, Co-Chair of the National STEM Funders
Network

Judd Pittman - Special Consultant to the Secretary of Education for STEM,
Pennsylvania Dept of Education

Phil Brooks - Program Manager for STEM Initiatives at the
Philadelphia Department of Commerce

Denise Rogers - Vice President of Elementary Grades, Special Assistant to the
President at the Philadelphia Federation of Teachers

Philadelphia STEM Ecosystem Workgroup MicroTalks
Computer Science

Professional Development

Partnerships

Communication

Speed Networking (Lobby)
Lunch (Lobby)

Workshop Session | (3rd Floor)
Workshop Session Il (3rd Floor)

Connecting Formal and Informal Education
James Bell, Project Director, CAISE

Wrap-Up

Prizes, Announcements, Evaluation, Thank-Yous
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