DONALD MCKINNEY PHILADELPHIA STEM ECOSYSTEM COMMUNITY-BASED LEARNING CONFERENCE



June 10, 2017 | 8:30am-4:30pm

8:30-9:00	Registration & Breakfast (Lobby)
9:00-9:15	Welcome & Purpose of the day (Auditorium)
	Nancy Peter, Greer Richardson, Victor Donnay, & Susan Varnum
9:15-9:30	Speaker: Ken McKinney
9:30-10:30	Keynote Panel - What is a STEM Ecosystem?
	Nancy Peter - Moderator
	Ron Ottinger - Director of STEM Next, Co-Chair of the National STEM Funders Network
	Judd Pittman - Special Consultant to the Secretary of Education for STEM, Pennsylvania Dept of Education
	Phil Brooks - Program Manager for STEM Initiatives at the
	Philadelphia Department of Commerce
	Denise Rogers - Vice President of Elementary Grades, Special Assistant to the
	President at the Philadelphia Federation of Teachers
10:30-11:00	Philadelphia STEM Ecosystem Workgroup MicroTalks
	Computer Science
	Professional Development
	Partnerships
	Communication
11:00-11:50	Speed Networking (Lobby)
12:00-12:30	Lunch (Lobby)
12:30-2:00	Workshop Session I (3rd Floor)
2:00-3:30	Workshop Session II (3rd Floor)
3:30-4:00	Connecting Formal and Informal Education James Bell, Project Director, CAISE
4:00-4:30	Wrap-Up
	Prizes, Announcements, Evaluation, Thank-Yous





